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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test

Certificate Of Analysis

B601177

Carbon nanotube, double-walled

308068-56-6

C22112415

2022-11-24

2024-11-23

Specification
30-50
44854
44693
150
2
BLACK POWDER

>95wt%

200m2/g
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