

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B601177
Product Name:	Carbon nanotube, double-walled
CAS NO.	308068-56-6
Lot No.	C22112415
Inspection Date:	2022-11-24
Reinspection Date:	2024-11-23

Test	Specification
OD	30-50
Length	44854
ID	44693
EC(s/cm)	150
-COOH	2
Appearance	BLACK POWDER
Purity	>95wt%
ASS	200m2/g

